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RESULTS

SNATCH Women 53 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

38 OLARU RALUCA ANDREEA ROU 52,22 71,0 74,0 77,0 77,026-01-01 281
132 KONOTOP KAMILA UKR 52,48 72,0 75,0 75,0 75,023-03-01 252
101 STOYE JOSEFINE GER 52,44 67,0 70,0 72,0 72,012-10-01 233
96 STOYANOVA TSVETELINA BUL 52,74 63,0 63,0 65,0 65,008-04-01 224
81 TASCI GULSEN TUR 52,58 60,0 63,0 64,0 64,014-12-02 215
19 MISERENDINO GIULIA ITA 52,72 56,0 60,0 64,0 64,024-06-02 206
82 SZYMANEK MONIKA POL 52,52 53,0 56,0 59,0 59,006-01-02 197
12 PRYOR ELLIE GBR 52,64 52,0 55,0 57,0 57,003-10-01 188

CLEAN & JERK Women 53 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

132 KONOTOP KAMILA UKR 52,48 85,0 91,0 95,0 95,023-03-01 281
38 OLARU RALUCA ANDREEA ROU 52,22 84,0 88,0 92,0 92,026-01-01 252
81 TASCI GULSEN TUR 52,58 76,0 81,0 85,0 81,014-12-02 233

101 STOYE JOSEFINE GER 52,44 76,0 80,0 80,0 76,012-10-01 224
82 SZYMANEK MONIKA POL 52,52 72,0 76,0 79,0 76,006-01-02 215
12 PRYOR ELLIE GBR 52,64 67,0 71,0 71,0 67,003-10-01 206
19 MISERENDINO GIULIA ITA 52,72 63,0 63,0 0,0 63,024-06-02 197
96 STOYANOVA TSVETELINA BUL 52,74 79,0 80,0 80,0 0,008-04-01 0

TOTAL Women 53 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

132 KONOTOP KAMILA UKR 52,48 75,0 95,0 170,023-03-01 281 240,9
38 OLARU RALUCA ANDREEA ROU 52,22 77,0 92,0 169,026-01-01 252 240,4

101 STOYE JOSEFINE GER 52,44 72,0 76,0 148,012-10-01 233 209,8
81 TASCI GULSEN TUR 52,58 64,0 81,0 145,014-12-02 224 205,1
82 SZYMANEK MONIKA POL 52,52 59,0 76,0 135,006-01-02 215 191,2
19 MISERENDINO GIULIA ITA 52,72 64,0 63,0 127,024-06-02 206 179,3
12 PRYOR ELLIE GBR 52,64 57,0 67,0 124,003-10-01 197 175,3
96 STOYANOVA TSVETELINA BUL 52,74 65,0 0,0 0,008-04-01 00,0

EUROPEAN RECORD WORLD RECORD
Result Name NationCategory Date Senior Junior Youth Senior Junior Youth

S J T S J T S J T S J T S J T S J T

New Records

X92,0 OLARU RALUCA ROUWomen 53 11-09-16
X95,0 KONOTOP KAMILA UKRWomen 53 11-09-16

X170,0 KONOTOP KAMILA UKRWomen 53 11-09-16
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